

BANDHAWA TO PRAYAG BIGHA

ANASCH
PND

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
कार्यपालक अधिकारी, जिला मुख्यालय, गुरुगढ़

राजपुत्र अर्थात् अर्थात् मुख्यालय, गुरुगढ़
DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION
M.B.No-305

Measurement Book

मेसुरमेंट बुक
जिला मुख्यालय, गुरुगढ़

3rd and final Bill

ABSTRACT

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(41) P/F/B Bench mark					
pullan do					
wide TMB p				13/1	
1 NB @ 4377 = 44/1/8					4377.0
(42) P/F/B Reference					
pullan do					
8ly wide TMB p				13/2	
1 NB @ 2021 = 83/1					2022.00
(43) Clearing and grubbing					
road land do					
8ly wide TMB p				13/3	
0.347 Hect @ 75573 = 34/4					26224.0
(44) Constn of Embankment					
with abutment of 4000					
8ly wide do					
319.49 m ³ 8ly wide p				13/4	
145.72 m ³ p				22/12	
465.21 m ³ @ 13177 = 64/1/5					82640.0
(45) Constn of Embankment					
lead up to 1000					
360.279 m ³ 8ly wide p				13/5	
172.099 m ³ p				22/11	
532.378 m ³ @ 26109 = 1/4					138999.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Const of subgrade and 2/shoulder					
680.3954 ⁵ By wide p-				13/6	
243.394 ⁵ p-				18/11	
923.7854 ⁵ @ 264=63/4 ⁵ - 28					244461.20
(7/7) Const of Gravelum sub base Gr-d do					
320.9974 ⁵ @ wide 74B-p-				14/7	
@ 2671=78 1/4 ⁵ - 28					857633.00
(8/8) Pln and Laying 98M 12 N/A Well graded material - do					
142.04 ⁵ By wide 74B-p-				14/8	
@ 28 3938=20 1/4 ⁵ - 28					559224.00
(9/9) Pln and Laying Prime Coat (Est) - p-				19/2	
1147.504 ² @ 28 60=56 1/4 ² - 28					68919.00
(10/10) Pln and Laying Pack Coat (Est) - p-				19/2	
1147.504 ² @ 28 90=66 1/4 ² - 28					23696.00
(11/11) Pln Laying Spreading Mix Seal Surface - wide 74B-p-				28/3	
1147.504 ² @ 28 262=207 1/4 ² - 28					300725.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/13) Const of un-reinforced Concrete concrete 1/30					
wide TMB - P - 14/9					
118.7843 @ 22 7069 = 24/143					839684
(13/14) PPA ordinary 1/4					
Stone wide - P - 28/1					
3 MS @ 2671 = 91/14					801620
(14/15) PPA 2000 post					
wide TMB - P - 20/2					
5 MS @ 22 777 = 45/14					388720
(15/16) PPA Logo of M4659					
Logo Board - do -					
2 MS wide TMB - P - 13/10					
2 MS - - - P - 20/3					
4 MS @ 22 11323 = 42/14					452940
(16/17) painting New letter					
Qty wide TMB - P - 23/5					
44.0 @ 22 0 = 75/141					33200
(17/18) PPA Rice MIS					
Boundary pillar					
Qty wide TMB - P - 20/4					
20 MS @ 22 741 = 27/14					148250
(18/19) PPA 600 NY equal					
triangle - P - 21/7					
4 MS @ 22 4115 = 33/14					164620

Continuation

27
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(119/20) P.H.F. 600x114 Circular					
Board — p —				2 1/8	
4 m @ 13 5539.11 / m —				13 22156.0	
(120/21) P.H.F. 600x450 Rectangular				do —	
Qty wide T.M.B. — p —				2 1/9	
60.0 m ² @ 13 886.46 / m ² —				13	
2 m @ 13 5393.37 / m —				13 10787.0	
(121/22) P.H. Laying Road					
Marking on B.T. — do —					
Qty wide T.M.B. — p —				23 1/1	
60.0 m ² @ 13 886.46 / m ² —				13 53188.0	
(122/23) P.H. Laying Road					
Marking on p.c. — do —					
Qty wide T.M.B. — p —				23 1/2	
39.0 m ² @ 13 1005.35 / m ² —				13 39209.0	
(123/24) P.H. Paving Pavement					
Carpet — p —				2 1/5	
13.50 m ² @ 13 262.07 / m ² —				13 3538.00	
(124/25) P.H. Road Marking					
Paint — p —				2 1/6	
13.50 m ² @ 13 886.46 / m ² —				13 11967.0	
(125/26) Planting of trees by road side					
— p —				23 1/3	
30 m @ 13 1288.76 / m —				13 38663.0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/27) E/W 10 Excavation for foundation					
Qty vide - p -				14/11	
15.66 M ³ @ Rs 3980.62/M ³ - Rs					6242.00
(27/28) Pln pcc 4/5 in open foundation - p -				15/12	
2.85 M ³ @ Rs 6101.61/M ³ - Rs					17390.00
(28/29) Plr pcc 4/20 in sub structure - p -				15/13	
12.14 M ³ @ Rs 7054.24/M ³ - Rs					85638.00
(29/30) Painting on parapet wall - p -				28/14	
12.48 M ² @ Rs 1378.83/M ² - Rs					1720.00
(30/31) Pln laying R.C.C. 150 pipe for culvert					
Qty vide TTB - p -				15/14	
7.50 M @ Rs 3299.49/M - Rs					24746.00
(31/32) Pln laying cable duct pipe - p -				19/2	
20 M @ Rs 1048.78/M - Rs					20976.00
(32/33) Dismantling existing structure - p -				15/15	
0.598 M ³ @ Rs 683.75/M ³ - Rs					409.00
(33/34) Dismantling cement mortar - p -				15/16	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17.3254 ³ @ 13 319-41/14 ⁵				13	5534-00
(39/35) Removing all cybed of pipe vide P-15					
7.504 @ 13 258-70/11				13	1940-00
(81/13) In laying road shouldering - do.					
vide T4B P-19				19	
97.504 ² @ 13 518-24/14 ²				13	50528-00
Total				13	3631763-00
Add GST @ 18%				18	653717-00
Add L.C.W.S @ 1%				13	36318-00
Total				13	4321798-00
Add S.F @ 10% (1/4)				10	
P/W - 19210374 ³ @ 13 35-25				13	6773-00
G.S.B - 3209974 ³ @ 13 343-25				13	27068-00
K.B.Y. - 140004 ³ @ 13 1547-40				13	31973-00
M.S.S - 1147504 ² @ 13 11-61				13	1332-00
P.C.C - 118784 ³ @ 13 1037-57				13	12324-00
D.W.P. - 204 @ 13 52-11				13	104-00
M.B. - 99504 ² @ 13 319-29				13	3112-00
Total				13	72686-00
Total (A+B)					
Rs 4321798 + Rs 72686					Rs 4394484-00
Less 19.98% Below				19	848018-00
Continuation					
Total					Rs 3516466-00

